2021-2022 Full-Partial Fees

(COVERED BY GRADUATE FUNDING REFORM

UC System Fees

Student Services Fee
Tuition

UC San Diego Fees

Canyonview Recreation Facility Fee
CAPS/Student Mental Health Fee
Grad Student Association Fee
Mandatory Health Insurance
RIMAC Recreation Facility Fee
Student Transportation Fee
University Center Fee

Total for California Residents

UC San Diego Nonresident Fees

Nonresident Supplemental Tuition*

Total for California Nonresidents

376.00
3,814.00

22.00
28.21
12.00
1,307.00
95.00
66.53
107.43
5,828.17

5,034.00
10,862.17

GSR or ASE
Fee Remission

376.00
3,814.00

22.00
28.21
12.00
1,307.00
95.00
66.53
107.43
5,828.17

5,034.00
10,862.17

Remaining
Balance

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

376.00 0.00 376.00 0.00 320.00 56.00 376.00 0.00 376.00
3,814.00 3,814.00 0.00 3,242.00 572.00 3,814.00 1,907.00 1,907.00
e |
22.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 22.00 22.00 0.00 22.00

28.21 0.00 28.21 0.00 28.21 28.21 0.00 28.21

12.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 12.00 12.00 0.00 12.00

1,307.00 0.00 1,307.00 0.00 1,307.00 1,307.00 0.00 0.00 1,307.00

95.00 0.00 37.79 57.21 95.00 95.00 0.00 95.00

66.53 0.00 0.00 66.53 66.53 66.53 0.00 66.53

107.43 0.00 0.00 107.43 107.43 107.43 0.00 107.43
5,828.17 0.00 5,597.00 231.17 3,562.00 2,266.17 1,307.00 4,521.17 1,907.00 3,921.17
B LIS
5,034.00 0.00 0.00 5,034.00 5,034.00 5,034.00 2,517.00 2,517.00
10,862.17 0.00 5,597.00 5,265.17 3,562.00 7,300.17 1,307.00 9,555.17 4,424.00 6,438.17

*NRST is covered for international students and domestic students in their first year of enrollment



