2021-2022 Full-Partial Fees

		COVERED BY GRADUATE FUNDING REFORM		UNCOVERED BY GRADUATE FUNDING REFORM									
UC System Fees		GSR or ASE Fee Remission	Remaining Balance	GSR Fee Remission	Remaining Balance	ASE Fee Remission	Remaining Balance	In Absentia	Remaining Balance	Student Health Insurance Waiver	Remaining Balance	Half-Time Fees	Remaining Balance
Student Services Fee	76.00	376.00	0.00	376.00	0.00	376.00	0.00	320.00	56.00		376.00	0.00	376.00
Tuition 3,	14.00	3,814.00	0.00	3,814.00	0.00	3,814.00	0.00	3,242.00	572.00		3,814.00	1,907.00	1,907.00
UC San Diego Fees													
Canyonview Recreation Facility Fee	22.00	22.00	0.00	22.00	0.00	22.00	0.00		22.00		22.00	0.00	22.00
CAPS/Student Mental Health Fee	28.21	28.21	0.00	28.21	0.00	28.21	0.00		28.21		28.21	0.00	28.21
Grad Student Association Fee	12.00	12.00	0.00	12.00	0.00	12.00	0.00		12.00		12.00	0.00	12.00
Mandatory Health Insurance 1,	07.00	1,307.00	0.00	1,307.00	0.00	1,307.00	0.00		1,307.00	1,307.00	0.00	0.00	1,307.00
RIMAC Recreation Facility Fee	95.00	95.00	0.00	95.00	0.00	37.79	57.21		95.00		95.00	0.00	95.00
Student Transportation Fee	66.53	66.53	0.00	66.53	0.00	0.00	66.53		66.53		66.53	0.00	66.53
University Center Fee	.07.43	107.43	0.00	107.43	0.00	0.00	107.43		107.43		107.43	0.00	107.43
Total for California Residents 5,	28.17	5,828.17	0.00	5,828.17	0.00	5,597.00	231.17	3,562.00	2,266.17	1,307.00	4,521.17	1,907.00	3,921.17
UC San Diego Nonresident Fees													
Nonresident Supplemental Tuition* 5,	34.00	5,034.00	0.00	5,034.00	0.00	0.00	5,034.00		5,034.00		5,034.00	2,517.00	2,517.00
Total for California Nonresidents 10,	62.17	10,862.17	0.00	10,862.17	0.00	5,597.00	5,265.17	3,562.00	7,300.17	1,307.00	9,555.17	4,424.00	6,438.17

^{*}NRST is covered for international students and domestic students in their first year of enrollment